
KENNEDY
The warm and spacious Kennedy mixes tradtional looks with a packed list of features, 
sure to give any home a comfortable base for lounging and relaxing during downtime.
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• POS PAGE

• 150KG SASH SET

• SPECIFICATION / TRAINING SHEET

SALES COLLATERAL AVAILABLE

KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS

FRAME FSC certifi ed Pine and Plywood frame A sturdy frame constructed with sustainably sourced timber provides a solid and 
long-lasting base to the suite

FOUNDATION Heavy gauge steel Zig Zag springs The foundation delivers long-lasting support & the fi rst layer of comfort

FOAM Layered foam and fi bre fi ll cushions Layered foam and fi bre fi ll delivers seating that lasts without compromising on 
comfort

MECHANISM Tested up to 150kgs at 25,000 cycles Warrantied for use up to 150kgs, this robust recliner mechanism has been crafted to 
last - that’s 30kg more weight-loading than standard mechanisms!

POWER Powered recliner, headrest and lumbar Recliners and headrests are adjustable at the touch of a button for functional ease. 
Lumbar area is also adjustable for fi ne-tunable back support.

DEVICE 
CHARGING  USB ports Convenient USB port located on the hand controller for charging phones & devices

UPHOLSTERY Colorado fabric Available in mocha Colorado fabric that is soft to touch and is similar to suede in 
feel and appearance.

SWIVEL 
ROCKER Swivel rocker base The recliner chair is also available with a swivel rocker base, in the same size as the 

regular recliner chair
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KENNEDY SUITE
MEASUREMENTS & ELECTRIC FEATURES

POWER RECLINE

POWER HEADREST

POWER LUMBAR

USB CHARGER

3 SEATER 2 SEATER RECLINER

POWER RECLINE –

POWER HEADREST –

POWER LUMBAR –

USB CHARGER –

2290

1000

1730

1000

1110

1000

1000

1040


